301946, St.Thomas 00803! Date: 10/31/13 Bid Schedule - Little St. James / Tennis Court 

Itemft Description Unit Cit. No Unit Priret Wcr4s Unit Pribt Total (1,1 
Mobilization LS 1 $6,000.00 Six Thousand $6,000.00 
Aggregate Base Material C.Y 90 $90.00 Eight Thousand One Hundred $8,100.00 
Base Course 2" Tons 94 $325.00 Thirty Thousand Five Hundred Fifty $30,550.00 

L. Surface Fine Mix 1 1/2" Tons 68 $330.00 Twenty Two Thousand Four Hundred Forty $22,440.00 Wearing Course 1.6" 

Fine Grading & Cleaning LS 1 $800.00 Eight Hundred $800.00 
Tack Oil Gals 40 $15.00 Six Hundred $600.00 
Grass & Weed Killer LS 1 $400.00 Four Hundred 400.00 

—r

Total (Numbers) $68,890.00 Total (Words) Sixty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Nutty Dollars Contractor's Name Betteroads Asphalt Corporation